LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Page 1/10 Rev. 12/23/25
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Peak Series Strip (PST)
Industrial & Commercial

Page 2/10 Rev. 12/23/25
SPEC.2157.A.1025
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    PST    4    3    50L    FAD    UNV    840    EM
Prefix Length Width Lumen Package Lens/Distribution Voltage Color Rendering/Temperature Finish
PST - Peak
Series Strip
2 - 2ft3 3 - 3" Channel 15L - 1,500 Lumens
20L - 2,000 Lumens
25L - 2,500 Lumens
35L - 3,500 Lumens
45L - 4,500 Lumens
50L - 5,000 Lumens
Symmetric
NL - No Lens
FAD - Flat Acrylic Diffuse
General Distribution
CAD - Curved Acrylic Diffuse
General Distribution
CPD - Curved Polycarbonate
Diffuse General Distribution
Narrow
NO - Narrow Optic
Asymmetric
AO - Asymmetric Optic
UNV - 120-277
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
(Special - Contact factory)1
830 - 80CRI/3000K
835 - 80CRI/3500K
840 - 80CRI/4000K
850 - 80CRI/5000K
930 - 90CRI/3000K
935 - 90CRI/3500K
940 - 90CRI/4000K
950 - 90CRI/5000K
GWT - Gloss White
BLK - Textured Matte Black
MSV - Textured Metallic Silver
RAL - Custom Color
(Specify i.e. RAL829, price
adders may apply)3 - 3ft3 22L - 2,200 Lumens
30L - 3,000 Lumens
37L - 3,700 Lumens
52L - 5,200 Lumens
67L - 6,700 Lumens
75L - 7,500 Lumens
4 - 4ft 30L - 3,000 Lumens
40L - 4,000 Lumens
50L - 5,000 Lumens
70L - 7,000 Lumens
90L - 9,000 Lumens
100L - 10,000 Lumens
8 - 8ft 60L - 6,000 Lumens
80L - 8,000 Lumens
100L - 10,000 Lumens
140L - 14,0000 Lumens
180L - 18,000 Lumens
200L - 20,000 Lumens
Custom Lumen packages available,
please consult factory.  Values are
within industry standard tolerances
and not DLC listed.
Controls EM Options Options
QCR35 - Quick Control Receptacle (Allows addition of QCMS35
sensory accessory)
ALBC - Airlink Blue (Silvair) Controller
ALBCS2 - Airlink Blue (Silvair) Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor
Controller (25-40” mounting height, unobstructed 200' max
recommended distance)
ALBCMWS - Airlink Blue (Silvair) Wireless Integral Microwave Sensor
IMWS - Integral Microwave Sensor

SPEC.2157.A.1025
Type :
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
431373 TCH10 10' Toggle Hanger (2 Per) - Up/Down and Left/Right adjustable
783379R4 MCH10 10' Mini Hook Cable Hanger (2 Per) - Up/Down adjustable and Left/
Right adjustable
687400 PMK24 24” Pendant Kit (Qty 1)2
681509 PMK36 36” Pendant Kit (Qty 1)2
687382 PMK48 48” Pendant Kit (Qty 1)2
900124 PST-TGAE PST T-Grid Alignment Bracket Ender for when ceiling tiles are flush
with the grid (4ft/8ft only, Qty 1)
900123 PST-TGAJ PST T-Grid Alignment Bracket Joiner for when ceiling tiles are flush
with the grid (4ft/8ft only, Qty 1)
893089GWT PST-TG-OFF-GWT White T-Grid Offset Hanger for when ceiling tiles are lower than the
grid (4ft/8ft only, Qty 2)
893089BLK PST-TG-OFF-BLK Black T-Grid Offset Hanger for when ceiling tiles are lower than the
grid (4ft/8ft only, Qty 2)
893089MSV PST-TG-OFF-MSV Metallic Silver T-Grid Offset Hanger for when ceiling tiles are lower
than the grid (4ft/8ft only, Qty 2)
Part Number Order Number Description
838272 2-CRCK3 PST 2ft Continuous Row Connector Kit (2 cables with quick connects -
3 wire power, 2 wire dimming) as replacements only.
838273 3-CRCK3
PST 3ft Continuous Row Connector Kit (2 cables with quick connects -
3 wire power, 2 wire dimming) as replacements only.
838274 4-CRCK3 PST 4ft Continuous Row Connector Kit (2 cables with quick connects -
3 wire power, 2 wire dimming) as replacements only.
838275 8-CRCK3 PST 8ft Continuous Row Connector Kit (2 cables with quick connects -
3 wire power, 2 wire dimming) as replacements only.
842373 QCMS35 Quick Control Motion Sensor 3.5mm
808429 QCEA35 Quick Control Motion Elbow Extender 3.5mm
900125 ASH2 2ft Asymmetric Shield
900126 ASH3 3ft Asymmetric Shield
900127 ASH4 4ft Asymmetric Shield
900128 ASH8 8ft Asymmetric Shield
832410 TCH3 3’ Toggle Cable Hanger (2 per) - Up/Down Adjustable and Left/Right
Adjustable
1 - 480V applications are special orders only
2 - Not available in 2ft and 3ft
3 - Not available with EM
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Peak Series Strip (PST) Industrial & Commercial
Page 4/10 Rev. 12/23/25
SPEC.2157.A.1025
Type :
PERFORMANCE
Delivered Lumens*
Lumen
Package Length Distribution CRI
3000K CCT 3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
15L
2 FT
NL 80 1430 147 1485 153 1519 157 1533 158 10
20L NL 80 1915 150 1988 155 2034 159 2053 160 13
25L NL 80 2367 147 2457 153 2514 156 2537 158 16
35L NL 80 3331 148 3457 154 3537 157 3569 159 23
45L NL 80 4270 144 4432 149 4534 153 4575 154 30